Cat Position

Overall Individual Solo Men Top 5
1

2
3
4
5

Overall Individual Solo Women Top 5
1

2
3
4
5

Overall Position

SR NI AR

15
21
29
35
39

Individual Male Junior (2000 - 2005) Top 3

1
2
3

34

101
121

Individual Male Senior 1 (1990-1999) Top 3

1
2
3

Individual Male Senior 2 (1980 - 1989) Top 3

1
2
3

Individual Male Master 1 (1970 - 1979) Top 3

1
2
3

Individual Male Master 2 (1960 - 1969) Top 3

1
2
3

Individual Male Master 3 (1959 or before) Top 2
43
86
89

1
2
3

7
9
12

1
2
5

3
4
8

26
41
57

Race Number

855
865
641
706
613

995
601
720
794
617

744
809
883

879
723
658

855
865
613

641
706
637

887
696
648

611
683
827
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Name

Viad Ixel
Michael Skobierski
Limbu Yamanath
Nicolas Philippe
Marco Mueller

Zein Williams
Katrina Hamlin
Natalie Webster
Joyce Edmondson
Karys Logue

Pierre Antoine Montfort
Vincent Jonathan Co
Man Kit Hsu

Ferdinand Airault
Sujan Limbu
Armand Bonnin

Vlad Ixel
Michael Skobierski
Marco Mueller

Limbu Yamanath
Nicolas Philippe
Pascal Laroumanie

Antony Pringle
Marcello Giamporcaro
Aden Yim

Kong Shek
Shun Cheong Yeung
Dwayne Brown

Presents

First Name

Viad
Michael
Limbu
Nicolas
Marco

Zein
Katrina
Natalie

Joyce
Karys

Pierre Antoine
Vincent Jonathan
Man Kit

Ferdinand
Sujan
Arman

Viad
Michael
Marco

Limbu
Nicolas
pascal

Antony
Marcello
Aden

KONG
Shun Cheong
Dwayne

—j\!ﬂio

Bonaqua Action X Sprint Trail Series -Discovery Bay (April 28, 2019) 12KM Overall Top 5 & Category Top 3

Last Name

Ixel
Skobierski
‘Yamanath

Philippe
Mueller

Williams
Hamlin
Webster
Edmondson
Logue

Montfort
Co
Hsu

Airault
Limbu
Bonnin

Ixel
Skobierski
Mueller

Yamanath
Philippe
laroumanie

Pringle
Giamporcaro
Yim

SHEK
Yeung
Brown

CP1

0:33:50
0:34:10
0:38:20
0:38:21
0:38:23

0:43:40
0:47:04
0:49:10
0:49:58
0:49:56

0:50:10
0:58:03
1:03:02

0:40:15
0:44:00
0:43:20

0:33:50
0:34:10
0:38:23

0:38:20
0:38:21
0:42:10

0:47:50
0:51:30
0:56:03

0:50:20
0:58:12
0:58:24
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Split

0:33:30
0:33:20
0:36:48
0:38:14
0:38:23

0:40:00
0:46:17
0:48:31
0:48:32
0:51:04

0:47:59
1:04:28
1:06:49

0:40:06
0:38:11
0:39:09

0:33:30
0:33:20
0:38:23

0:36:48
0:38:14
0:39:55

0:49:27
0:49:57
0:52:30

0:51:42
0:58:15
0:58:55

Trail
Series

Finish Time

01:07:20
01:07:30
01:15:08
01:16:35
01:16:46

01:23:40
01:33:21
01:37:41
01:38:30
01:41:00

01:38:09
02:02:31
02:09:51

01:20:21
01:22:11
01:22:29

01:07:20
01:07:30
01:16:46

01:15:08
01:16:35
01:22:05

01:37:17
01:41:27
01:48:33

01:42:02
01:56:27
01:57:19

Category

Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Male Master 1 (1970-1979)
Male Master 1 (1970-1979)
Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)

Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Female Master 1 (1970-1979)
Female Master 1 (1970-1979)
Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)

Male Junior (2000-2005)
Male Junior (2000-2005)
Male Junior (2000-2005)

Male Senior 1 (1990-1999)
Male Senior 1 (1990-1999)
Male Senior 1 (1990-1999)

Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Male Senior 2 (1980-1989)

Male Master 1 (1970-1979)
Male Master 1 (1970-1979)
Male Master 1 (1970-1979)

Male Master 2 (1960-1969)
Male Master 2 (1960-1969)
Male Master 2 (1960-1969)

Male Master 3 (1959 or before)
Male Master 3 (1959 or before)
Male Master 3 (1959 or before)

Nationality

Australia
Austria
Nepal
France
Switzerland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Canada
United States

France
China, Hong Kong SAR
China, Hong Kong SAR

France
Nepal
France

Australia
Austria
Switzerland

Nepal
France
France

Canada
Italy
China, Hong Kong SAR

China, Hong Kong SAR
China, Hong Kong SAR
Canada



Individual Female Junior (2000-2005) Top 2
1 185
2 207

Individual Female Senior 1 (1990-1999) Top 3

1 40
2 85
3 91

Individual Female Senior 2 (1980 - 1989) Top 3

1 15
2 21
3 39

Individual Female Master 1 (1970-1979) Top 3

1 29
2 35
3 56

Individual Female Master 2 (1960 - 1969) Top 3

1 136
2 216
3 217

Individual Female Master 3(1959 or before) Top 1
1 151

894
661

876
825
828

995
601
617

720
794
796

675
633
700

792

Gabbie Gadi
Kazue Owada

Nicky Inge
Alisha Rai
Maeva Gagneraud

Zein Williams
Katrina Hamlin
Karys Logue

Natalie Webster
Joyce Edmondson
Tara Perrin

Christine Wu
Gloria Chiu
Cindy Chan

Mon Yun Chow

Gabbie
Kazue

Nicky
Alisha
Maeva

Zein
Katrina
Karys

Natalie
Joyce
Tara

Christine
Gloria
Cindy

Mon Yun

Gadi
Owada

Inge
Rai
Gagneraud

Williams
Hamlin
Logue

Webster
Edmondson
Perrin

Wu
Chiu
Chan

Chow

1:27:35
1:26:10

0:49:15
1:.00:17
0:58:25

0:43:40
0:47:04
0:49:56

0:49:10
0:49:58
0:53:57

1.08:13
1:49:05
1:47:15

1:08:55

1:15:15
1:39:15

0:52:07
0:56:00
0:58:32

0:40:00
0:46:17
0:51:04

0:48:31
0:48:32
0:54:03

1:09:33
2:17:12
2:19:02

1:12:17

02:42:50
03:05:25

01:41:22
01:56:17
01:56:57

01:23:40
01:33:21
01:41:00

01:37:41
01:38:30
01:48:00

02:17:46
04:06:17
04:06:17

02:21:12

Female Junior (2000-2005)
Female Junior (2000-2005)

Female Senior 1 (1990-1999)
Female Senior 1 (1990-1999)
Female Senior 1 (1990-1999)

Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)
Female Senior 2 (1980-1989)

Female Master 1 (1970-1979)
Female Master 1 (1970-1979)
Female Master 1 (1970-1979)

Female Master 2 (1960-1969)
Female Master 2 (1960-1969)
Female Master 2 (1960-1969)

Female Master 3 (1959 or before)

Philippines
Japan

China, Hong Kong SAR
Nepal
France

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States

United Kingdom
Canada
United States

China, Hong Kong SAR
China
China, Hong Kong SAR

China, Hong Kong SAR



